Does the order constitute a
final order based on
violations of any laws or
regulations that prohibit
fraudulent, manipulative, or
deceptive conduct?

No

Civil and Administrative Penalty(ies)/Fine(s)
Other: THE RESPONDENTS ARE FINED IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($1,250.00), WHICH HAS BEEN PAID.
RESPONDENTS ARE LEVIED COSTS OF INVESTIGATION IN THIS MATTER IN
THE AMOUNT OF ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS
($1,250.00), WHICH HAS BEEN PAID.

Monetary Related Sanction: Civil and Administrative Penalty(ies)/Fine(s)

Total Amount: $1,250.00

Portion Levied against
individual:

$1,250.00

Monetary Sanction 1 of 1

Portion Levied against
individual:

$1,250.00

Date Paid by individual: